sect. 50 96122
rev. 2014/12/05
247
5
10
15
20
25

NRTL/C
248
How to Order
Warranty — A limited warranty on materials and workmanship is given with this Murphy product.
A copy of the warranty may be viewed or printed by going to fwmurphy.com/support/warranty.htm
Dimensions
Part Number Model and Description Notes
Specify Model Number
S1501H-32-2 Head with RS232/RS485 port for 32 sensors
S1501H-64-2 Head with RS232/RS485 port for 64 sensors
S1501CH-32-2
Head with custom* program, RS232/RS485
port, 63 sensors
S1501CH-64-2
Head with custom* program, RS232/RS485
port, 64 sensors
S1500TB32 Terminal Block only**
S1500CA36 Ribbon Cable Assembly**
S1501PS-120 120 VAC, 12 or 24 VDC Power Supply
S1501PS-120-E Power Supply with 90° Conduit Elbow Fitting
S1501PS-120-LC-AMOT Kit
S1501PCA72 - Power and Control
Cable Assembly, 72 in. (1.8 m) long
Accessories
S1501PS-120-LC - Power Supply less
case
*Specify program number or contact Enovation Controls for available programs listings.
** Two required for 64 sensor models.
Approximate Shipping Weights /Dimensions